
Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 T 1 2 3 4 5 6 T

1 BROUQUIER Luc C.T. SALONAIS PROVENCE 245 248 244 249 244 248 1478 6 10 11 13 14 15 69 14 13 9 11 5 8 60

2 KLEINPETER Bruno C.T. SALONAIS PROVENCE 244 240 247 249 247 247 1474 11 4 6 12 10 13 56 8 13 16 12 12 9 70

3 GOMEL Stéphane CATS LYONNAIS 243 242 246 249 247 245 1472 12 7 14 15 11 10 69 9 12 9 9 11 11 61

4 GUILLOT Jean-Claude S.T. CASTELPONTIN AUVERGNE 245 243 242 247 248 245 1470 10 12 6 13 13 13 67 10 8 13 9 10 8 58

5 POMIES André CIBLE FIGEACOISE MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 244 244 246 245 245 245 1469 6 9 8 10 10 7 50 15 11 13 11 11 14 75

6 MAIURI Vittorio T.C. STADE LAURENTIN CÔTE D'AZUR 242 239 246 247 247 246 1467 10 7 10 15 9 9 60 9 11 11 7 13 12 63

7 KLEINPETER Fabienne C.T. SALONAIS PROVENCE 240 241 245 246 247 246 1465 6 9 11 12 13 11 62 10 8 10 9 9 10 56

8 BALTER Serge CATS LYONNAIS 239 242 241 248 248 244 1462 8 7 13 14 9 10 61 10 11 6 9 13 10 59

9 MAIURI Paolo T.C. STADE LAURENTIN CÔTE D'AZUR 237 239 248 249 247 241 1461 7 4 17 14 11 10 63 9 14 6 10 11 7 57

10 SABRE Eric S.T RAISMES-VICOIGNE NORD PAS DE CALAIS 233 245 245 249 247 242 1461 2 8 11 13 12 8 54 7 13 9 11 10 11 61

11 BROUQUIER Agnès C.T. SALONAIS PROVENCE 241 245 247 246 242 239 1460 5 8 9 14 8 6 50 12 12 13 8 10 9 64

12 BALTER Cécile CATS LYONNAIS 240 243 243 249 241 242 1458 9 11 12 14 8 7 61 7 8 8 10 9 11 53

13 IBANEZ Gessica C.T. ST FLORENT LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 248 238 239 246 249 238 1458 16 7 8 9 11 8 59 8 8 9 13 13 7 58

14 ESTIEVENART Philippe L'AVENIR D'ONNAING NORD PAS DE CALAIS 248 239 238 248 242 243 1458 9 7 4 15 9 8 52 14 10 11 8 10 10 63

15 PELICAN Frédéric A.T. CRIQUEBEUF NORMANDIE 239 239 244 241 249 246 1458 4 5 9 7 10 11 46 14 12 11 11 14 10 72

16 VORANGET Arthur A.T. CRIQUEBEUF NORMANDIE 236 243 241 246 244 246 1456 6 11 4 13 14 7 55 7 8 12 8 6 14 55

17 WATTIEZ Didier L'AVENIR D'ONNAING NORD PAS DE CALAIS 240 233 244 247 249 241 1454 10 6 4 12 10 7 49 7 8 15 10 14 11 65

18 IBANEZ Didier C.T. ST FLORENT LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 239 235 240 248 246 245 1453 7 8 8 9 12 9 53 9 7 8 14 9 11 58

19 POIRIER Frédéric S.T.C.L ÎLE DE France 240 241 241 244 243 242 1451 4 10 9 7 9 10 49 12 8 9 13 9 8 59

20 LIGNÉ Jacques T.C. STADE LAURENTIN CÔTE D'AZUR 230 241 247 248 246 237 1449 7 6 14 10 9 8 54 7 12 8 13 13 8 61

21 LHOST Christine L'AVENIR D'ONNAING NORD PAS DE CALAIS 245 230 238 247 246 242 1448 11 6 5 10 10 8 50 10 6 9 12 12 11 60

22 GALLAS Didier STE SAINTAISE DE TIR POITOU-CHARENTES 243 242 240 245 240 238 1448 6 4 3 11 5 8 37 14 15 16 10 12 11 78

23 SALVA Christian T.S BESSIERES MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 238 238 238 248 243 241 1446 10 4 6 13 12 6 51 7 12 11 10 6 13 59

24 LABRETTE Bernard S.T. MICHELOISE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 237 237 240 245 244 242 1445 7 2 7 8 11 8 43 9 13 11 12 9 11 65

25 DELL'OVA Jean-Marc STBT LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 234 235 240 244 244 245 1442 5 / 11 11 11 13 51 6 14 5 10 8 8 51

26 KIELBASA Christophe A.S.T.CREIL PICARDIE 232 229 242 247 244 248 1442 5 5 6 13 8 12 49 7 8 13 9 11 11 59

27 BOIS Jeanne T.C. STADE LAURENTIN CÔTE D'AZUR 234 235 239 246 247 240 1441 5 7 6 14 14 8 54 6 10 10 8 8 8 50

28 JAMMET Daniel LES ISARDS BIGORRE MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 245 230 232 245 244 243 1439 11 6 5 11 10 8 51 10 8 8 9 10 11 56

29 JARROT Joseph CHEVALIERS DIJONNAISBOURGOGNE 244 236 231 247 237 244 1439 9 6 3 9 8 11 46 10 9 9 13 8 8 57

30 ALAUZE Jean-Paul C.T.M.C LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 238 236 237 247 244 236 1438 9 8 6 7 13 7 50 10 10 11 15 8 9 63

31 MARCHAL Sylvain CHEVALIERS DIJONNAISBOURGOGNE 228 236 245 247 238 243 1437 4 9 7 13 8 11 52 6 7 13 8 7 8 49

32 RAINGLET Jean-Pierre S.T. MICHELOISE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 232 235 238 246 245 241 1437 5 6 8 7 11 9 46 9 9 9 15 9 8 59

33 LECOCQ Gérard S.T. MICHELOISE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 233 233 239 247 242 242 1436 8 7 10 10 11 9 55 8 8 6 12 9 8 51

34 COLOVRAY Gilbert LYON TIR LYONNAIS 236 236 232 245 246 239 1434 6 6 9 10 8 3 42 9 10 4 10 13 12 58

35 KIELBASA Clément A.S.T.CREIL PICARDIE 228 225 244 247 247 241 1432 4 3 6 11 8 9 41 7 6 13 10 15 8 59

36 GARCIA Tom VITROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE 231 244 239 247 242 228 1431 3 6 6 14 11 3 43 11 14 10 8 8 9 60

37 GARCIA Bernard VITROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE 226 234 240 241 249 241 1431 2 8 7 8 8 8 41 8 6 10 11 16 10 61

38 LOUBIER Jean-Louis LYON TIR LYONNAIS 235 237 233 243 239 242 1429 5 9 9 3 9 4 39 8 7 6 16 8 14 59

39 DONATI Henri C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 233 245 242 236 235 238 1429 7 2 8 3 7 7 34 7 18 10 8 6 9 58

40 MOREAU Jean CHEVALIERS DIJONNAISBOURGOGNE 232 233 236 245 238 242 1426 2 5 5 10 5 5 32 13 7 9 10 9 12 60

41 GUIOULLIER Yveline S.T. MICHELOISE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 236 239 226 238 239 242 1420 3 5 5 4 3 8 28 11 12 7 12 13 10 65

42 KIELBASA Virginie A.S.T.CREIL PiCARDIE 223 242 240 229 239 223 1396 5 8 5 6 7 4 35 5 10 12 9 9 4 49
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N° CLUB LIGUE NOM PRÉNOM PTS TOTAL

BROUQUIER LUC 1478

C.T. SALON PROVENCE BROUQUIER AGNES 1460

KLEINPETER BRUNO 1474

BALTER CECILE 1458

CATS LYONNAIS BALTER SERGE 1462

GOMEL STEPHANE 1472

MAIURI VITTORIO 1467

3 T.C STADE LAURETIN COTE D'AZUR MAIURI PAOLO 1461 4377

LIGNE JACQUES 1449

ESTIEVENART PHILIPPE 1458

4 L'AVENIR D'ONNAING NORD PAS DE CALAIS LHOST CHRISTINE 1448 4360

WATTIEZ DIDIER 1454

RAINGLET JEAN PIERRE 1437

S.T MICHELOISE PAYS DE LA LOIRE LECOCQ GERARD 1436

LABRETTE BERNARD 1445

MOREAU JEAN 1426

CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS BOURGOGNE MARCHAL JOSEPH 1439

JARROT SYLVAIN 1437

KIELBASA CHRISTOPHE 1442

A.S TIR CREIL PICARDIE KIELBASA VIRGINIE 1396

KIELBASA CLEMENT 1432
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